Spring 2003 Aggregate (College-Wide) Results

Q1:

The course sessions were conducted in a manner that
helped me to understand the subject matter of the course.

Freq. Pct.

1 Strongly Disagree..........ccccceevvieeennnn. 47 1%
2 Moderately Disagree.... 96 2%
3 Slightly Disagree..........ccccoceeeecniennnnn. 141 3%
4 Slightly Agree......cccccovoieiiiiiiniiiieees 436 10%
5 Moderately Agree.. ... 1,536 35%
6 Strongly Agree........cocooiiiiiiiiiiennen. 2,166 49%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 16 0%

Q4:

The oral and written work, tests, and/or other
assignments helped me to understand the subject matter
of the course.

Freq. Pct.

1 Strongly Disagree............ccccevieeennnnnn. 61 1%
2 Moderately Disagree. . 79 2%
3 Slightly Disagree............ccocvevciniennnnn. 3%
4 Slightly Agree......cccccoeoviiiiiiiniiiieees 13%
5 Moderately Agree... 35%
6 Strongly Agree........ccccovviiiiniiieniinenn. 43%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 162 4%

Q2: The instructor helped me to understand the subject Q5: Required readings or c_)ther course materials helped me
matter of the course. to understand the subject matter of the course.
Freq. Pct. Freq. Pct.

1 Strongly Disagree..........cccovevevvvnnnne. 44 1% 1 Strongly Disagree...............covvvveennece. 44 1%
2 Moderately Disagree.... 61 1% 2 Moderately Disagree...........cccccveeenunnns 86 2%
3 Slightly DISAGree........vvveevverereerreee. 92 2% 3 Slightly Disagree.........ccccceveviiveennnen. 132 3%
4 Slightly AGree.....o.mvverevrererererereerenn, 313 7% 4 Slightly Agree......ccccevvieeiniiieiiieeee 575 13%
5 Moderately Agree.. 1,271 29% 5 Moderately Agree............cccoevueeenninnen. 1,289 29%
B Strongly AGree..............occoecccererrrrcne 2636 59% e 2,028 46%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank....... 21 0% Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank....... 284 6%

Q3: Work completed with and/or discussions with other Q6: | learned a lot in this course.
students in this course helped me to understand the
subject matter of the course.
Freq. Pct. Freq. Pct.

1 Strongly Disagree..........ccccceeevieeennnn. 59 1% 1 Strongly Disagree............ccccoevcievennnnen. 51 1%
2 Moderately Disagree.... 121 3% 2 Moderately Disagree. . 90 2%
3 Slightly Disagree...........cccocoeeecniennnnn. 158 4% 3 Slightly Disagree..........c.cccvevineennnen. 2%
4 Slightly Agree......cccccovoieiiiiiiniiiiiees 669 15% 4 Slightly Agree......cccccoecviiiiiiiiiiiiices 9%
5 Moderately Agree.. .. 1,337 30% 5 Moderately Agree... 26%
6 Strongly Agree.........cocooeiiiiiiiiiieien. 1,758 40% 6 Strongly Agree........ccccovviiiiiiiiniinenn. , 59%

Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 336 8% Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank........ 36 1%

Percentages may not appear to add to 100 due to rounding.
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